PASTRIES

APPLE PIE
HOMEMADE LAYERED CUSTARD SLICE
PIE OF THE DAY

CAKE OF THE DAY

whipped cream

DUNKIN’

Visit our Dunkin’ Barista Café for a delicious donut or
coffee to go!

LUNCHIMEN U

SUNDAY BRUNCH

Enjoy every Sunday our delicious brunch buffet from
12.00 - 14.30. Enjoy our Sunday brunch with the whole family!
Make your reservation at www.hotelridderkerk.nl

SHARE YOUR VISIT
@hotelridderkerk

0 vandervalkhotelridderkerk

Do you have an allergy? Let us know!

When preparing and serving your lunch/dinner, we strive to provide you with the best possible
experience. However, if anything doesn’t go as expected, we kindly ask you to let us know during
your visit. That way, we can respond immediately and resolve it for you. Unfortunately, we \/AN DER \/AI_K

cannot address any complaints afterwards. We are always ready to make your stay as pleasant
HEEEL'RIDDERKERK




12 O’CLOCK - FISH

3 mini buns topped with smoked salmon | tuna salad |

egg salad | shrimp croquette | vegetable soup

12 O’CLOCK - MEAT
3 mini buns topped with carpaccio | Pata Negra |
egg salad | beef croquette | tomato soup

SOUPS

TOMATO SOUP 4

according to our trusted recipe

VEGETABLE SOUP v/

with fresh vegetables

SANDWICHES

Choose from cornbread or farmers brown bread

EGG SALAD ¢

avocado | tomato | cress

GOAT CHEESE ¥
babyleaf | pumpkin | carrot | pecan nuts |
cranberry raspberry vinaigrette

GRAVAD LAX

rocket lettuce | spring onion | soy beans | yogurt dressing

CARPACCIO
Parmesan cheese | babyleaf | pan-fried bacon |
pine nuts | truffle mayonnaise

VEGETABLE SANDWICH ¢
marinated vegetables | baba ganoush |
rocket lettuce | red onion

TUNA SANDWICH
tuna salad | sun-dried tomato | cheddar |
babyleaf | cucumber

CLUBSANDWICH
baked chicken breast | bacon | cheese | lettuce |
egg salad | cucumber | tomato | chili mayonnaise

BURGERS

BEEFBURGER

little gem | burger sauce | tomato | red onion | pickles

BACON CHEESEBURGER
cheese | bacon
SMOKEY BBQ BURGER

cheddar cheese

CHICKEN BURGER
little gem | burger sauce | tomato | red onion | pickles |
cheddar cheese

VEGETARIAN BURGER 4

pickles

® These dishes fitinto a vegetarian diet.
W These dishes are vegan.

little gem | burger sauce | tomato | red onion | pickles | cheddar

little gem | BBQ sauce | tomato | pickles | bacon | fried onion |

little gem | burger sauce | cheddar cheese | tomato | red onion |

6.50

6.50

10.50

14.50

14.50

13.50

12.50

14.50

14.50

16.50

16.50

16.50

16.50

16.50

SALADS

POKE BOWL v/

sushi rice | mango | red cabbage | soy beans |

avocado | sesame dressing | seaweed chips

*salmon sashimi + 5.00 * marinated chicken + 3.50
*vegan beef +5.00 W *gamba +5.00

SEASONAL SALAD v/

babyleaf | red onion | mango | mango-chili chutney | cherry tomato

| carrot | cucumber | coriander

CAESAR SALAD ¢
Romaine lettuce | Caesar dressing |
Parmesan cheese | croutons | egg
*salmon sashimi +5.00

*vegan beef +5.00 W

*marinated chicken + 3.50
*gamba +5.00

GOAT CHEESE SALAD ¢
babyleaf | pumpkin | carrot | pecan nuts |
cranberry raspberry vinaigrette

BURRATA ¥
Nduja (Calabrese sausage) | cherry tomatoes | shallot | parsley |
garlic | Parmesan cheese

WATERMELON SALAD

watermelon | feta cheese | strawberry | pistachio | cucumber | mint

‘BLAUWKLAVER’ CHEESE SALAD ¥
blue cheese | walnuts | babyleaf | wild rice | pomegranate | pear |
carrot | herbal dressing

WARM DISHES

3 FRIED EGGS WITH TOPPINGS OF YOUR CHOICE

ham | cheese | roast beef | fried bacon

FARMERS OMELET

vegetables | mushrooms | potato | herbs

CHICKEN SATAY

pickled vegetables | peanut sauce | prawn cracker | French fries

CROQUETTES WITH BREAD

two beef croquettes | bread | mustard

LUNCH PIZZA'S 22 CM

MARGHERITA 9

tomato sauce | cherry tomatoes | mozzarella | basil

PEPPERONI

tomato sauce | mozzarella | Pepperoni

4 CHEESE ¢

tomato sauce | mozzarella |4 cheese

TUNA

tomato sauce | mozzarella | tuna

NUTELLA ¢
Nutella

STRAWBERRY ¢

mascarpone | strawberry

All our dishes could containiingredients that are not specifically
described. Do you have an allergy? Let us know!

12.50

12.50

12.50

14.50

14.50

14.50

12.50

11.50

11.50

16.50

9.50

8.00

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50



