PASTRIES

APPLE PIE	4.75
HOMEMADE LAYERED CUSTARD SLICE	4.75
PIE OF THE DAY	4.75
CAKE OF THE DAY whipped cream	3.50

DUNKIN'

Visit our Dunkin' Barista Café for a delicious donut or coffee to go!



SUNDAY BRUNCH

Enjoy every Sunday our delicious brunch buffet from 12.00 – 14.30. Enjoy our Sunday brunch with the whole family! Make your reservation at www.hotelridderkerk.nl

SHARE YOUR VISIT





Do you have an allergy? Let us know!

When preparing and serving your lunch/dinner, we strive to provide you with the best possible experience. However, if anything doesn't go as expected, we kindly ask you to let us know during your visit. That way, we can respond immediately and resolve it for you. Unfortunately, we cannot address any complaints afterwards. We are always ready to make your stay as pleasant as possible.



Specialz

12 O'CLOCK - FISH 3 mini buns topped with smoked salmon tuna salad egg salad shrimp croquette vegetable soup	15.00
12 O'CLOCK - MEAT 3 mini buns topped with carpaccio Pata Negra	15.00
egg salad beef croquette tomato soup	

SOUPS

TOMATO SOUP according to our trusted recipe	6.50
VEGETABLE SOUP ₩ with fresh vegetables	6.50

SANDWICHES

Choose from cornbread or farmers brown bread

choose from combread or farmers brown bread	
EGG SALAD avocado tomato cress	10.50
GOAT CHEESE babyleaf pumpkin carrot pecan nuts cranberry raspberry vinaigrette	14.50
GRAVAD LAX rocket lettuce spring onion soy beans yogurt dressin	14.50
CARPACCIO Parmesan cheese babyleaf pan-fried bacon pine nuts truffle mayonnaise	13.50
VEGETABLE SANDWICH marinated vegetables baba ganoush rocket lettuce red onion	12.50
TUNA SANDWICH tuna salad sun-dried tomato cheddar babyleaf cucumber	14.50
CLUBSANDWICH baked chicken breast bacon cheese lettuce egg salad cucumber tomato chili mayonnaise	14.50

BURGERS

BEEFBURGER little gem burger sauce tomato red onion pickles	16.50
BACON CHEESEBURGER little gem burger sauce tomato red onion pickles cheddar cheese bacon	16.50
SMOKEY BBQ BURGER little gem BBQ sauce tomato pickles bacon fried onion cheddar cheese	16.50
CHICKEN BURGER little gem burger sauce tomato red onion pickles cheddar cheese	16.50
VEGETARIAN BURGER little gem burger sauce cheddar cheese tomato red onion pickles	16.50

These dishes fit into a vegetarian diet.

These dishes are vegan.

S	ALADS		
	POKÉ BOWL Sushi rice mango red cabbage avocado sesame dressing seaw * salmon sashimi + 5.00 * vegan beef + 5.00 * vegan b	-	12.50
	SEASONAL SALAD babyleaf red onion mango ma carrot cucumber coriander	ngo-chili chutney cherry tomato	12.50
	CAESAR SALAD Romaine lettuce Caesar dressing Parmesan cheese croutons egg * salmon sashimi + 5.00 * vegan beef + 5.00	•	12.50
	GOAT CHEESE SALAD ♠ babyleaf pumpkin carrot peca cranberry raspberry vinaigrette	n nuts	14.50
	BURRATA ∅ Nduja (Calabrese sausage) cherr garlic Parmesan cheese	y tomatoes shallot parsley	14.50
	WATERMELON SALAD watermelon feta cheese strawb	erry pistachio cucumber mint	14.50
	'BLAUWKLAVER' CHEESE SA blue cheese walnuts babyleaf carrot herbal dressing		12.50
\bigvee	VARM DISHES		
	3 FRIED EGGS WITH TOPPIN ham cheese roast beef fried ba		11.50
	FARMERS OMELET vegetables mushrooms potato	herbs	11.50
	CHICKEN SATAY pickled vegetables peanut sauce	prawn cracker French fries	16.50

LUNCH PIZZA'S 22 CM

CROQUETTES WITH BREAD

two beef croquettes | bread | mustard

MARGHERITA tomato sauce cherry tomatoes mozzarella basil	8.00
PEPPERONI tomato sauce mozzarella Pepperoni	9.50
4 CHEESE ♠ tomato sauce mozzarella 4 cheese	9.50
TUNA tomato sauce mozzarella tuna	9.50
NUTELLA Nutella	9.50
STRAWBERRY mascarpone strawberry	9.50

9.50

All our dishes could contain ingredients that are not specifically described. Do you have an allergy? Let us know!